| FORM T INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN VERIFICATION FORM | Assessment Vear
ITR-V [Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, 2020-21
ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-7 filed but NOT verified electronically]

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

Name VINOD KUMAR PANDEY

PAN ADBPP6633N lForm Number ITR-3 ]

Filed u/s 139(4)-Belated e-Filing Acknowledgement Number | 326614200310321
VERIFICATION

I, _VINOD KUMAR PANDEY son/ daughter of]

RAM LAL PANDEY . solemnly declare that to

the best of my knowledge and belief, the information given in the return which has been submitted by me vide acknowledgement

number _326616200310321 is correct and complete and is in accordance with the provisions of the Income-tax Act,

1961. 1 further declare that I am making this return in my capacity as_Self and | am also competent to make

this return and verify it. T am holding permanent account number ADBPP6633N

Signature

Date of submission | 31-03-2021 13:11:08 Source IP address | 112.133.232.168

ey )

ADBPPEE33N033266 162003103219A15B6253F 3A2A5AE 1E2ASE 1746 1D6CT233FABAS

Instructions:

1. Please send the duly signed (preferably in blue ink) Form ITR-V to “Centralized Processing Centre, Income Tax
Department, Bengaluru 5605007, by ORDINARY POST OR SPEED POST ONLY, so as to reach within 120 days
from date of submission of ITR. Alternately, you may e-verify the electronic transmitted return data using Aadhaar
OTP or Login to e-Filing account through Net-Banking login or EVC obtained generated using Pre-Validated Bank
Account/Demat Account or EVC generated through Bank ATM.

2. If Form ITR-V is received beyond the 120th day of electronic transmission of the return data or e-Verified beyond

the 120th day of electronic transmission of the return data, then the day on which e-Verified or the Form ITR-V is
received at Centralized Processing Centre, Income Tax Department, Bengaluru would be treated as the date of filing
the Income Tax Return and all consequences of Income Tax Act shall accordingly will be applicable.

3. Form ITR-V shall not be received in any other office of the Income Tax Department or in any other manner. The
confirmation of receipt of this Form ITR-V at ITD-CPC will be sent to the e-mail Id registered in the e-Filing
account.

On successful verification, the return filing acknowledgement can be downloaded from e-Filing portal as a proof of]
completion of process of filing the return of Income.




LIABILITIES
DRAWINGS OTHERS
LIC Premium
Tuition fees
HBL INTT

LIC LOAN INTT
CLOSING CAPITAL

CAPITAL ACCOUNT

ALLAHABAD BANK HBL-1

RAJIV SINHA(B/F)

LIC Loan

RAJIV SINHA (B/F)

LOAN FROM N J SINGH (B/F)

LOAN FROM MANQJ KR PANDEY (B/F)
LOAN FROM MAMTA PANDEY (B/F)
Sundry Creditors

Loan on 24.01.2020

Jaleshwari Devi (18-19)

Navin Kr Jha (18-19)

Sanjay Mishra (18-19)

Loan from Para Military[' !’ CT -1g)

VINOD KUMAR PANDEY

CAPITAL ACCOUNT AS ON 31.03.2020

AMOUNT
50,000.00
179,773.00
100,000.00

1,380.00
15,932,944.00
16,264,097.00

ASSETS
OPENING CAPITAL

INCOME FROM COMISSION
INCOME FROM FIRM

MISC INCOME B
INCOME FOR THE YEAR

BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31.03.2020

15,932,944.00

288,000.00
40,262.00
288,000.00
300,000.00
550,000.00
1,600,000.00

782,800.00
700,000.00
500,000.00
250,000.00
1,500,000.00

22,732,006.00

MAHENDRA XUV 500

MOTOR CAR
INV IN FLAT 102/B BARIATU ROAD, RANCHI
MIG PLOT NO. D25 HARMU HOUSING COLONY

ALLHABAD BANK FD
ACRUED INTT
ADVANCE TO NAND KANAN ESTATE (P)LTD. (B/F)

ADVANCE TO ANAND VIHAR B/F =
INVESTMENT IN ADITY CONSTRUCTION & BUILDERS B/F
INVESTMENT IN ADITY & COMPANY B/F

GOLD PURCHASE B/F  _ 354500

Add: During The Year 0

INVESTMENT IN M/S USHA CONSTRUCTION B/F
RIFAL + REVOLVER B/F

PRAHLD BUILDERS AND ASSOCIATED (P} LTD B/F
ADVANCE FOR LAND AJAY KUMAR MISHRA B/F
ADVANCE TO BIJAY KR MISHRA B/F

ADVANCE TO SANJAY KR MISHRA B/F
ADVANCE TO DILIP SAHU B/F

ADVANCE FOR LAND TO SAROJ DEVI B/F
ADVANCE FOR LAND RATNA MUKHERIEE B/F
ADVANCE FOR LAND TO RAHUL KUMAR B/F
ADVANCE FOR LAND TO JAIPRAKASH LAL B/F
Advance to Durga Film production (18-19)
Advance to manoj Gupta (18-19)

Advances to Anil Jee (2019-20)

Advances to Bhagwati Devi (2019-20)

SUNDRY CREDITOR

Balance with Allahabad Bank

Balance with SBI 8025

CASH AND OTHER ASSETS

AMOUNT
14,478,521.00

824,000.00
862,905.00
58,117.00
40,554.00
16,264,097.00

1,393,607.00

228,000.00
971,500.00
423,600.00

400,000.00
155,172.00
813,300.00

163,100.00
1,634,614.00
5,077,974.00

354,500.00
460,799.00
81,680.00
2,670,000.00
506,000.00
150,000.00
300,000.00
501,000.00
200,000.00
200,000.00
500,000.00
300,000.00
150,000.00
100,000.00
250,000.00
500,000.00
350,000.00
1,153,909.50
2,362,150.80
381,099,70
22,732,006.00



