FORM ITR-V	[Where the data of	[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-7 filed but NOT verified electronically] (Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)						
Name	VINOD KUMAR PANDEY							
PAN	ADBPP6633N	Form Nun	Form Number			ITR-3		
Filed u/s	139(4)-Belated	e-Filing Ac	e-Filing Acknowledgement Number			326616200310321		
1961. I further decla	ledge and belief, the in	correct and complete is return in my capacit	and is in accordance w ty as Self	ith the p	ted by me vio	emnly declare that to de acknowledgement the Income-tax Act, o competent to make		
Signature								
Date of submission	31-03-2021 13:11:08		Source IP address	112.13	2.133.232.168			
System Generated I	parcode	ADBPP6633N0332661620	003103219A15B6253F3A2A5AE	1E2A9E17	/461D6C7233FA6	3. SA5		

Instructions:

- Please send the duly signed (preferably in blue ink) Form ITR-V to "Centralized Processing Centre, Income Tax Department, Bengaluru 560500", by ORDINARY POST OR SPEED POST ONLY, so as to reach within 120 days from date of submission of ITR. Alternately, you may e-verify the electronic transmitted return data using Aadhaar OTP or Login to e-Filing account through Net-Banking login or EVC obtained generated using Pre-Validated Bank Account/Demat Account or EVC generated through Bank ATM.
- 2. If Form ITR-V is received beyond the 120th day of electronic transmission of the return data or e-Verified beyond the 120th day of electronic transmission of the return data, then the day on which e-Verified or the Form ITR-V is received at Centralized Processing Centre, Income Tax Department, Bengaluru would be treated as the date of filing the Income Tax Return and all consequences of Income Tax Act shall accordingly will be applicable.
- Form ITR-V shall not be received in any other office of the Income Tax Department or in any other manner. The
 confirmation of receipt of this Form ITR-V at ITD-CPC will be sent to the e-mail Id registered in the e-Filing
 account.

On successful verification, the return filing acknowledgement can be downloaded from e-Filing portal as a proof of completion of process of filing the return of Income.

VINOD KUMAR PANDEY

	CAPITA	L ACCOUNT AS ON 31.03.2020	
DRAWINGS OTHERS LIC Premium Tuition fees	AMOUNT 50,000.00 179,773.00 100,000.00	ASSETS OPENING CAPITAL	AMOUNT 14,478,521.00
LIC LOAN INTT CLOSING CAPITAL	1,380.00 15,932,944.00 16,264,097.00	INCOME FROM COMISSION INCOME FROM FIRM MISC INCOME INCOME FOR THE YEAR	824,000.00 862,905.00 58,117.00 40,554.00 16,264,097.00

BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31.03.2020

CAPITAL ACCOUNT	15,932,944.00	MAHENDRA XUV 500	1,393,607.00
ALLAHABAD BANK HBL-1	72.5	MOTOR CAR	PVEROT-
RAJIV SINHA(B/F)	288,000.00	INV IN FLAT 102/B BARIATU ROAD, RANCHI	228,000.00
LIC Loan	40,262.00	MIG PLOT NO. D25 HARMU HOUSING COLONY	971,500.00
RAJIV SINHA (B/F)	288,000.00	MIG FEOT NO. D25 HARMID HOUSING COLONY	423,600.00
LOAN FROM N J SINGH (B/F)	300,000.00	ALLHABAD BANK FD	75-55-55-55-55-55-55-55-55-55-55-55-55-5
LOAN FROM MANOJ KR PANDEY (B/F)	550,000.00	ACRUED INTT	400,000.00
LOAN FROM MAMTA PANDEY (B/F)	1,600,000.00	ADVANCE TO NAND KANAN ESTATE (P)LTD. (B/F)	155,172.00
Sundry Creditors	-,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	ADVANCE TO NAND KANAN ESTATE (P)LTD. (B/F)	813,300.00
Loan on 24.01.2020	782,800.00	ADVANCE TO ANAND VIHAR B/F	107242 (1489215) 19700
Jaleshwari Devi (18-19)	700,000.00	INVESTMENT IN ADITY CONSTRUCTION & BUILDERS B/F	163,100.00
Navin Kr Jha (18-19)	500,000.00	INVESTMENT IN ADITY CONSTRUCTION & BUILDERS B/F	1,634,614.00
Sanjay Mishra (18-19)	250,000.00	COLD SUBSILISE - /-	5,077,974.00
Loan from Para Military (G - 20)	1,500,000.00	Add: During The Year	
(17-20)	2,500,000.00		0 354,500.00
		INVESTMENT IN M/S USHA CONSTRUCTION B/F RIFAL + REVOLVER B/F	460,799.00
		PRAHLD BUILDERS AND ASSOCIATED (P) LTD B/F	81,680.00
		ADVANCE FOR LAND AJAY KUMAR MISHRA B/F	2,670,000.00
		ADVANCE TO BIJAY KR MISHRA B/F	506,000.00
		ADVANCE TO SANJAY KR MISHRA B/F	150,000.00
		ADVANCE TO DILIP SAHU B/F	300,000.00
		ADVANCE FOR LAND TO SAROJ DEVI B/F	501,000.00
			200,000.00
		ADVANCE FOR LAND RATNA MUKHERJEE B/F ADVANCE FOR LAND TO RAHUL KUMAR B/F	200,000.00
		ADVANCE FOR LAND TO KAHUL KOMAR B/F ADVANCE FOR LAND TO JAIPRAKASH LAL B/F	500,000.00
			300,000.00
		Advance to Durga Film production (18-19)	150,000.00
		Advance to manoj Gupta (18-19)	100,000.00
P		Advances to Anil Jee (2019-20)	250,000.00
		Advances to Bhagwati Devi (2019-20)	500,000.00
		SUNDRY CREDITOR	350,000.00
		Balance with Allahabad Bank	1,153,909.50
		Balance with SBI 8025	2,362,150.80
	22,732,006.00	CASH AND OTHER ASSETS	381,099.70
	22,732,000.00		22,732,006.00

- And zear